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Henrickson Patricia CTE phenrickson@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Herzi Monica Fine Arts/English mherzi@gavilan.eldu  2/19/2021 
 

Hooper Jessica English Jhooper@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Howell Peter Distance Ed phowell@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 9/19/2023 

Janes Jan Fine Arts jjanes@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 9/19/2023 

Kalijo Indira KIN/ATH ikaljo@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 



 

Updated: February 10, 2025 
 

Rivera-
Sharboneau 

Rosa Counseling rsharboneau@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Rosette Arturo 


